
DELTACO SFP-DL002 - SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module -
GigE

Not in stock

SKU SFP-DL002

Product
Description:

DELTACO SFP-DL002 - SFP (mini-GBIC)
transceiver module - GigE

Device Type:
SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - LC multi-
mode

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Cabling Type: 1000Base-SX

Data Transfer
Rate:

1 Gbps

Optical Wave
Length:

850 nm

Data Link
Protocol:

GigE

General

Device Type: SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Networking

Connectivity Technology: Wired

Cabling Type: 1000Base-SX

Data Link Protocol: GigE

Data Transfer Rate: 1 Gbps

Optical Wave Length: 850 nm

Max Transfer Distance: 550 m

Expansion / Connectivity

Interfaces:
1 x Ethernet 1000Base-SX - LC multi-mode

x 2

Miscellaneous

OEM Manufacturer Equivalent Part
Number:

D-LINK DEM-
311GT

Manufacturer Warranty

Service & Support: Limited warranty - 3 years

Compatibility Information

Designed
For:

D-Link Data Center 10GbE Top-of-Rack
Switch DXS-3600 ¦ D-Link DES 1210, 1226G,

3010G, 3028, 3028P, 3052, 3052P, 3250TG,
3350SR, 3526, 3550 ¦ D-Link DGS 1024T,

1210-10P/ME, 1216T, 1224T, 1248T, 3100-24,
3100-24P, 3100-24TG, 3100-48, 3100-48P,

3200-10, 3200-16, 3224TGR, 3312SR,
3324SR, 3324SRi, 3630-28SC, 3630-28TC,

3630-52TC ¦ D-Link DWS 3024L ¦ D-Link DXS
1100-16SC, 1210-12SC, 1210-16TC, 3400-24SC,

3400-24TC, 3600-16S ¦ D-Link L2+ Gigabit
Wireless Switch DWS-3024 ¦ D-Link Nuclias

Cloud-Managed DBS-2000-10MP, DBS-
2000-28MP, DBS-2000-52MP ¦ D-Link Web

Smart DES-1228, DES-1252, DGS-1216T, DGS-
1224T, DGS-1248T, DXS-1210-12TC ¦ D-Link
xStack DES-3526, DES-3528, DES-3528P,
DES-3552, DES-3828, DES-3828DC, DES-

3828P, DES-3852, DGS-3426, DGS-3426P,
DGS-3427, DGS-3450, DGS-3612G, DGS-3627,
DGS-3627G, DGS-3650, DXS-3326GSR, DXS-

3350SR
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